
Torni 2020, KuMi 15-vuotis juhlakilpailu
lauantai 4. tammikuuta 2020 - 10.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ASPLUND Janne HELSM FIN 32 14.12.1966
2 ELONHEIMO Ville KARJK FIN 65 28.2.1970
3 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 11 20.1.1993
4 IKONEN Lauri KUOPM FIN 75 21.10.1994
5 JAATINEN Roope KUOPM FIN 83 3.5.2004
6 JÄNTTI Jan KUOPM FIN 59 5.11.2002
7 JÄNTTI Jonas KUOPM FIN 4.8.2006
8 KARES Antti KUOPM FIN 4.12.1963
9 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 30 13.9.1964
10 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PORVM FIN 31 4.10.2002
11 LAHTINEN Kai PYHÄOM FIN 71 27.5.1974
12 LOTILA Otto KUOPM FIN 15.11.2006
13 MIETTINEN Sami KUOPM FIN 29 4.10.1972
14 NUOTIO Tatu HABDH FIN 3 20.3.1994
15 NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 FIN 38 16.11.1979
16 OJALA Tuomas TURUM FIN 28 2.5.2001
17 RIMPILÄINEN Pekka MIKKM FIN 54 30.9.1959
18 RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄOM FIN 61 17.5.2003
19 RISSANEN Joona PYHÄOM FIN 62 8.4.1979
20 ROSENLUND Ville TURUM FIN 35 29.7.1975
21 SAARINEN Ilari SAIMS FIN 76 19.4.1944
22 SAIKKO Marko SAIMS FIN 57 28.2.1974
23 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SAIMS FIN 34 18.11.1943
24 SIHVONEN Juho PYHÄOM FIN 12.11.1989
25 SOININEN Sami KUOPM FIN 9.10.1971
26 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 25 14.6.1981
27 VUORINEN Juha HELSM FIN 46 28.5.1961
28 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM RUS 18 28.5.1984
29 TEREKHIN Vladimir SPBL RUS 2.11.1989



4 poules
3 poules of 7 and 1 poule of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 NUOTIO Tatu HABDH FIN 3
2 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 11
3 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM RUS 18
4 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 25
5 OJALA Tuomas TURUM FIN 28
6 MIETTINEN Sami KUOPM FIN 29
7 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 30
8 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PORVM FIN 31
9 ASPLUND Janne HELSM FIN 32
10 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SAIMS FIN 34
11 ROSENLUND Ville TURUM FIN 35
12 NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 FIN 38
13 VUORINEN Juha HELSM FIN 46
14 RIMPILÄINEN Pekka MIKKM FIN 54
15 SAIKKO Marko SAIMS FIN 57
16 JÄNTTI Jan KUOPM FIN 59
17 RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄOM FIN 61
18 RISSANEN Joona PYHÄOM FIN 62
19 ELONHEIMO Ville KARJK FIN 65
20 LAHTINEN Kai PYHÄOM FIN 71
21 IKONEN Lauri KUOPM FIN 75
22 SAARINEN Ilari SAIMS FIN 76
23 JAATINEN Roope KUOPM FIN 83
24 TEREKHIN Vladimir SPBL RUS
25 JÄNTTI Jonas KUOPM FIN
26 SOININEN Sami KUOPM FIN
27 SIHVONEN Juho PYHÄOM FIN
28 KARES Antti KUOPM FIN
29 LOTILA Otto KUOPM FIN
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Piste 1
Referee(s):

HOVINEN Panu (KUOPM / FIN)

SAIKKO Marko SAIMS / FIN

NUOTIO Tatu HABDH / FIN

ASPLUND Janne HELSM / FIN

JÄNTTI Jonas KUOPM / FIN

TEREKHIN Vladimir SPBL / RUS

RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄOM / FIN

KOJO Ville-Valtteri PORVM / FIN

Piste 2
Referee(s):

TAPONEN Oskari (KUOPM / FIN)

JAATINEN Roope KUOPM / FIN

SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SAIMS / FIN

GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH / FIN

JÄNTTI Jan KUOPM / FIN

RISSANEN Joona PYHÄOM / FIN

SOININEN Sami KUOPM / FIN

KESKINIVA Arto PORVM / FIN

Piste 3
Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (SAIMS / FIN)
AROLA Joni (KUOPM / FIN)

ELONHEIMO Ville KARJK / FIN

MIETTINEN Sami KUOPM / FIN

KARES Antti KUOPM / FIN

ROSENLUND Ville TURUM / FIN

REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM / RUS

SIHVONEN Juho PYHÄOM / FIN

SAARINEN Ilari SAIMS / FIN

RIMPILÄINEN Pekka MIKKM / FIN



Piste 5
Referee(s):

SUVANTOLA Minni (SAIMS / FIN)

OJALA Tuomas TURUM / FIN

LAHTINEN Kai PYHÄOM / FIN

NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 / FIN

IKONEN Lauri KUOPM / FIN

LOTILA Otto KUOPM / FIN

VUORINEN Juha HELSM / FIN

TOKOLA Teemu OULUM / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ROSENLUND Ville TURUM FIN 7 1,00 33 11 +22 Advanced
2 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 TEREKHIN Vladimir SPBL RUS 6 1,00 28 13 +15 Advanced
4 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM RUS 6 0,86 32 13 +19 Advanced
5 OJALA Tuomas TURUM FIN 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
6 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
7 NUOTIO Tatu HABDH FIN 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
8 RIMPILÄINEN Pekka MIKKM FIN 5 0,71 32 21 +11 Advanced
9 ASPLUND Janne HELSM FIN 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
10 SOININEN Sami KUOPM FIN 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
11 VUORINEN Juha HELSM FIN 4 0,67 21 23 -2 Advanced
12 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PORVM FIN 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
13 RISSANEN Joona PYHÄOM FIN 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
14 JÄNTTI Jan KUOPM FIN 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
15 IKONEN Lauri KUOPM FIN 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
16 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SAIMS FIN 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
17 MIETTINEN Sami KUOPM FIN 3 0,43 23 25 -2 Advanced
18 KARES Antti KUOPM FIN 3 0,43 24 27 -3 Advanced
19 LAHTINEN Kai PYHÄOM FIN 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
20 JAATINEN Roope KUOPM FIN 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Advanced
21 RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄOM FIN 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
22 SAARINEN Ilari SAIMS FIN 2 0,29 19 31 -12 Advanced
23 NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 FIN 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Advanced
24 SAIKKO Marko SAIMS FIN 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Advanced
25 LOTILA Otto KUOPM FIN 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Advanced
26 ELONHEIMO Ville KARJK FIN 1 0,14 18 31 -13 Advanced
27 SIHVONEN Juho PYHÄOM FIN 1 0,14 12 34 -22 Advanced
28 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced
29 JÄNTTI Jonas KUOPM FIN 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TEREKHIN Vladimir SPBL RUS 2.11.1989
2 ASPLUND Janne HELSM FIN 14.12.1966
3T NUOTIO Tatu HABDH FIN 20.3.1994
3T OJALA Tuomas TURUM FIN 2.5.2001
5 ROSENLUND Ville TURUM FIN 29.7.1975
6 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 20.1.1993
7 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM RUS 28.5.1984
8 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 14.6.1981
9 RIMPILÄINEN Pekka MIKKM FIN 30.9.1959
10 SOININEN Sami KUOPM FIN 9.10.1971
11 VUORINEN Juha HELSM FIN 28.5.1961
12 RISSANEN Joona PYHÄOM FIN 8.4.1979
13 JÄNTTI Jan KUOPM FIN 5.11.2002
14 IKONEN Lauri KUOPM FIN 21.10.1994
15 MIETTINEN Sami KUOPM FIN 4.10.1972
16 RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄOM FIN 17.5.2003
17 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PORVM FIN 4.10.2002
18 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SAIMS FIN 18.11.1943
19 KARES Antti KUOPM FIN 4.12.1963
20 LAHTINEN Kai PYHÄOM FIN 27.5.1974
21 JAATINEN Roope KUOPM FIN 3.5.2004
22 SAARINEN Ilari SAIMS FIN 19.4.1944
23 NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 FIN 16.11.1979
24 SAIKKO Marko SAIMS FIN 28.2.1974
25 LOTILA Otto KUOPM FIN 15.11.2006
26 ELONHEIMO Ville KARJK FIN 28.2.1970
27 SIHVONEN Juho PYHÄOM FIN 12.11.1989
28 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 13.9.1964
29 JÄNTTI Jonas KUOPM FIN 4.8.2006
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AROLA Joni FIN Ref: 1
HOVINEN Panu FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 3
KARES Antti FIN Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SUVANTOLA Minni FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
TAPONEN Oskari FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


